2 0 1 8
CUSTOM CATALOG
A I Ely!ll)Elite
vA ·1· 1:x·1·tJ 11 1: ..0 P T I O N S ., 1 • S
1iJeaJbitSELECTION�
COLORS t · 1
.rw � �h .h I I
T E C H N I C A L ea m U/JK.,,fJ,U,ll/

•
© PIPING
HOW TO ORDER
Login to your dealer portal at www.pacificheadwear.com to place orders.
If you do not have your login information, please contact our support team of phsupport@paciRcheodweor.com.
custom
IUSA
TIMEFRAME HM@ foi'foi
3 12
WEEKS PIECES
QUICK REFERENCE
CHOOSE 0CROWN COLOR
CHOOSE 0VISOR COLOR
CHOOSE 0BUTTON COLOR
CHOOSE 0EYELET COLOR
CHOOSE 0PIPING COLOR
CHOOSE DEFINED
CROWN SHAPE BY STYLE
CUSTOMIZE GCROWN PANELS
CHOOSE DEFINED
CLOSURE TYPE BY STYLE
CUSTOMIZE GSTITCHING
CHOOSE LIMITED
VISOR SHAPE OPTIONS
CUSTOMIZE GSANDWICH
CUSTOMIZE GUNDERVISOR
OVERSIZED GEMBROIDERY
SHIPS FROM 0OREGON
RE-ORDER
MINIMUM PIECE
RUSH 0CAPABILITY
Bid #: ESCNJ 17/18-31 The Educational Services Commission of New Jersey Athletic Equipment and Supplies
NJ State Approved Co-op #65MCECCPS Metuchen/Garden State Apparel Bid Term: 5/9/18 - 5/8/20
>ROLID CUSTOM OVERVIEW PAGES 17-18
)ur ProLid Custom program lets you take cap customization to the next level.
1nlike Custom USA caps, our ProLid Custom program gives you the ability to
'Jstomize the colors of individual crown panels, eyelets, undervisor, and stitching.
dditionally, ProLid offers oversized embroidery options if needed. When Custom
'SA doesn't achieve the look you want, ProLid custom caps are sure to provide
::,u with the versatile options that will meet your needs.
1NATOMY OF A PROUD CUSTOM CAP
'I listed components below ore odditionol features that ore exclusive to ProUd Custom)
0
ALTERNATING
PANEL COLORS
® CONTRAST STITCH
- VISOR
- CROWN
© UNDERVISOR
0
ALTERNATING
EYELETS
0
SANDWICH
COLOR
©
CLOSURE
COLOR
See pages 17 & 18 for on exensive /isl
of Prolid structure ond color options
IOWTOORDER
gin to your dealer portal at www.pacificheadwear.com to access our Prolid Custom Order Form (PDF).
rou do not hove your login information, please contact our support team at phsupport@pacificheadwear.com.
TIMEFRAME ; MINIMUM
7-9 18
WEEKS PIECES
QUICK REFERENCE
CHOOSE 0CROWN COLOR
CHOOSE 0VISOR COLOR
CHOOSE 0BUTTON COLOR
CHOOSE 0EYELET COLOR
CHOOSE 0PIPING COLOR
CHOOSE 0CROWN SHAPE